
PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 

FECHA martes, 13 de diciembre de 2016 

TURNO DE 
INSPECCION 

INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

AGRICOLA 

09:30:00 a.m. 

ESPINOZA 
PORTILLA 

MARIA 
ERNESTINA 

  

                

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

CASAS 
TORRES 
MIRTA 

VIOLETA 

Talma, Frio 
Aereo, DHL 

1602-
10713 

1602-
10742 

1602-
10611 

1601-
4626 

1602-
10737 

1602-
10741 

    

                

                

14:30:00 p.m. 

ESPINOZA 
PORTILLA 

MARIA 
ERNESTINA 

DHL, Sharff, 
Frio Aereo, 

TNT, Oficina 
Operativa, 

Talma 

1699-
18472 

1699-
18471 

1699-
17872 

1602-
10603 

1602-
10734 

1602-
10650 

1602-
10775 

1602-
10097 

1699-
18099 

1699-
18593 

    
1602-
10098 

1602-
10741 

1602-
10737 

  

                

16:00:00 p.m. 

CASAS 
TORRES 
MIRTA 

VIOLETA 

Talma, TNT 

1602-
10768 

1699-
18481 

    
1602-
10737 

1602-
10734 

1602-
10097 

1602-
10098 

                

                

18:00:00 p.m. 

ESPINOZA 
PORTILLA 

MARIA 
ERNESTINA 

  

                

                

                

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA 

PECUARIO 

09:30:00 a.m. 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

  

                

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

Talma 

1602-
10725 

1602-
10718 

    
1602-
10740 

      

                

                

14:30:00 a.m. 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

Talma 

1602-
10711 

              

                

                

16:00:00 p.m. 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

Talma 

1602-
10725 

1602-
10621 

1602-
10772 

          

                

                

18:00:00 p.m. 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

Talma, Ofcina 
Operativa 

1602-
10725 

1602-
10785 

1602-
10786 

  
1602-
10773 

      

                

                

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO 

 


